
Remarkable Autism Ltd 

Term Dates for Wargrave House School & Ascent College 2024-2026 

 Close 3.30pm* Re-Open 9.00am 

2024   

Summer Tuesday 23rd July – 2pm close Wednesday 4th September  

Autumn half term Friday 25th October Tuesday 5th November 

Occasional Holiday Thursday 5th December Monday 9th December  

Christmas Friday 20th December  

2025   

New Year  Monday 6th January 

Spring half term Friday 14th February  Tuesday 25th February 

Easter Friday 4th April Tuesday 22nd April  

May Day Friday 2nd May Tuesday 6th May 

Summer half term Friday 23rd May Tuesday 3rd June 

Summer Wednesday 23rd July – 2pm 

close 

Wednesday 3rd September  

Autumn half term Friday 24th October Tuesday 4th November  

Occasional Holiday Friday 28th November Tuesday 2nd December  

Christmas Friday 19th December  

2026   

New Year  Monday 5th January  

Spring half term Friday 13th February Tuesday 24th February  

Easter Thursday 2nd April Monday 20th April  

May Day Friday 1st May Tuesday 5th May 

Summer half term Friday 22nd May Tuesday 2nd June 

Summer Wednesday 22nd July – 2pm 

close 

TBC 

*unless otherwise stated. 


